
11 Unity St, Singapore 237995

MENU



THE STARTING 
POINT



All prices are subject to 7% GST & 10% service charge.

STARTERS

Chef’s Recommendation.
Pictures are for illustration purposes only.

Prawn Wrapped with Bacon

Lamb with Mixed Spices

Beef  with Green Onion

Chicken With Leek 

Platter 12pcs (choice of  3 types)

Grilled King Prawn 
with Kaffir Lime Sambal.

$18

Spiced Meatballs
with Basil Pesto and Parmesan.

$14

Crispy Barramundi 
with Chilli Padi and Soya Dressing.

$12

Caesar Salad $14

Garden Salad $14

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$8.00

$30.00

Crispy Quail
with Gula Melaka and 
Tamarind Dressing.

$16

YAKITORI
(3 pcs)



$49

$39

Banquet

Spread

SHARING

Spring Chicken, Garlic Chicken Sausage, Potato 
Wedges, Tori Karaage, Calamari, Beer Battered Fish. 

Chicken Wings, Beer Battered Fish, Crispy Quail. 
Sotong Balls, French Fries.  





Braised USDA Beef  Short Rib 
with Mash Potato & Bak Choy

$28

•  200 Day Grain-Fed Ribeye 
“Stockyard” (250gm)               
•  Grilled Salmon Fillet (200gm)                                                
•  Duroc Spanish Pork Chop                                              
(Choice of Sauce): Red Wine Reduction / Mushroom / Black Pepper / Teriyaki / 
Lemon Butter  
(Choice of Side): Fries / Mashed Potato / Onion Ring / Salad

$26
$28

$32

$25Roasted Barramundi Fillet 
with Bak Choy, Light Soya Broth & Herb Salad 

MAIN COURSE

King Prawns           
Beef  Tender              
Lamb Leg                 
Chicken Leg            

$10           
$8       
$8         
$6       

SKEWERZ (choice of  3) 
Teriyaki or Black Pepper Sauce Served with 
Baked Potatoes, Grilled with Peppers, Cherry 
Tomatoes, Garlic.

$28Braised Lamb Shank 
with Garlic Mash & Roasted Tomato 



MAIN COURSE
Twice-Cooked 
Spring Chicken 
with Lemon & Cajun Spice Sauce

Sliders (Beef, Pulled Pork, 
Barramundi)

Grilled Chicken 
With Black Pepper Sauce & Fries

$20

$20

$18

$18



MAIN COURSE
Spaghetti Bolognese 
(Beef) 

Spaghetti Arrabiata 
(Prawn) 

Spaghetti Aglio Olio
(Prawn)

Chicken Cutlet 
with Mushroom Sauce & Fries

Beer Battered Fish & Chips

Garlic Chicken Sausage 
with Mash Potato and Salad

Seafood Tom Yam Fried Rice

Garlic Fried Rice 

$18

$18

$16

$16

$16

$16

$15

$12



GREAT WITH DRINKS!



GREAT WITH DRINKS!

Chamber Chicken 65 (Taste of  India)

Tori Kara-Age (Japanese Fried Chicken Cube) 

Truffle Fries with Truffle Oil

Sotong Balls with Devil’s Sambal 

$10

$10

$10

$10

$9



GREAT WITH DRINKS!

Potato Wedges with Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli

Beer-Battered Onion Rings 
Crispy Luncheon Fries
French Fries

$9

$9

$9

$8

Add on sides (for any main course) $6

White Rice $2



DESSERT

$14

$14

Sin

Burnt Cream



DRINKS



HAPPY HOUR!
DRINKS

3pm - 8pm
(1 + 1)

Budweiser / Sol / San Miguel Light 
Asahi / Somersby Cider / Corona / Hoegaarden / Heineken / Tiger Crystal
Erdinger Dark / Guinness Draught / Kilkenny

Tiger

Erdinger Light

Bourbon / Gin / Vodka / Rum
Brandy / Tequila / Whisky

On Draught

Housepour Wine

Housepour Wine

Housepour Spirits

HAPPY HOUR SPECIALS!

Mug / Pint / Jug

Bottle/Can

Glass

Glass    Jug

Shuttle/Bucket

Bottle

$9 $16
$22

$35
$50

$13
$14
$22

$12

$13

$13 $45

$50
$60

$45
$45
$45

$13
$13
$13

$45

De Bortoli Family Harvest Diary Shiraz Cabernet               
Bellevie Pavillon Merlot France

Australia
Australia
AustraliaDe Bortoli Family Selection Sauvignon Blanc

De Bortoli Family Harvest Diary Semillion Chardonnay

De Bortoli Family Harvest Diary Shiraz Cabernet               
Bellevie Pavillon Merlot France

Australia
Australia
AustraliaDe Bortoli Family Selection Sauvignon Blanc

De Bortoli Family Harvest Diary Semillion Chardonnay

Tiger
Erdinger Light 

$40 (Bucket of  6)Asahi / Somersby Cider / Corona / Hoegaarden / Heineken / 
Tiger Crystal

$38 (Bucket of  6)Budweiser / Sol / San Miguel Light 

$40 (Bucket of  4)Guinness Draught / Kilkenny (500ml)
$35 (Bucket of  3)Erdinger Dark



De Bortoli Family Selection Sauvignon Blanc
De Bortoli Family Harvest Diary Semillion Chardonnay

BEER

On Draught Mug    Pint    Jug   Shuttle

Bottle/Can Bucket

Glass Bottle

Tiger

Erdinger Light
$9

$11
$12

$12
$12
$13
$12

$10 $13 $35
$12 $32 $75

$85

HOUSEPOUR WINE

$48 (Bucket of  6)
$52 (Bucket of  6)

$55 (Bucket of  6)
$46 (Bucket of  4)
$50 (Bucket of  4)

$9 $48
$48
$48
$48

$9
$9
$9

HOUSEPOUR SPIRITS
Brandy
Bourbon
Gin
Rum
Tequila
Vodka
Whisky
*Comes with 2 free mixers for bottle order. 
Mixers: Soft Drinks - $20   Juices - $25

$10 $35 $120
Glass Jug Bottle

De Bortoli Family Harvest Diary Shiraz Cabernet               
Bellevie Pavillon Merlot France

Australia
Australia
Australia

Budweiser / Sol / San Miguel Light 
Asahi / Somersby Cider / Corona / Heineken / 
Tiger Crystal

Guinness Draught / Kilkenny 

Erdinger Dark (500ml)

Guinness Stout

Hoegaarden



Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle

GIN

VODKA

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray No. 10

Ciroc Vodka
Effen Original
Grey Goose

$11 $170
$11 $170
$13 $180

$13 $180
$13 $180
$13 $180

Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle

RUM

BOURBON
Jim Bean

Jack Daniel

Makers Mark

Bacardi Superior $11 $160

Myer’s Dark $11 $160

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum $150

$11 $160

$11

$14

$160

$200

Glass BottleWHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black $11 $165
Grants Family Reserve $130

Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt $150
Chivas Regal   $11 $165

The Dalmore   $13 $185
The Dalmore   $235

Glenfiddich $13 $180
Glenfiddich $230

Macallan          $13 $200
The Balvenie $180

The Dalmore   $335

Glenfiddich $280



BRANDY

TEQUILA

CHAMPAGNE SPARKLING

Martell VSOP 

Martell Cordon Bleu

Sauza Hornitos 

C01  Ceretto Moscato d’Asti

C02  Torresella Prosecco Extra Dry

C03  Moet Chandon

$13 $185

$11

$14

$160

Patron XO Cafe $11 $180

Patron Silver

Don Julio Reposado

$13 $200

$14 $200

$52

$52

$155

$16 $385

SHOOTERS

SHOOTERS PROMOTION

Jagerbomb

Sambuca
Sex On The Beach
Jagerbomb

B 52

Water Fall

Lamborghini

$12

$15

$24

$28

Any House Spirits $38 (Tray of  6)
Kamikaze $50 (Tray of  6)

$50 (Tray of  6)

$50 (Tray of  6)
$60 (Tray of  6)

Glass Bottle

Glass

Glass

Glass

Bottle

Bottle



WHITE WINES

RED WINES

La Bastide Laurent Chardonnay  W01 $52France

W02 Rive Gauche Colombard Chardonnay                          France $52

R02                               La Bastide Laurent Saint – Chinian Bordeau                France $52
R03                               Kaiken Malbec                                                            Argentina $52

Rive Gauche Merlot                                                          R01                                   France $52

W03 Montes Classic Chardonnay                                             Chile $54
W04 Kaiken Terroir Series Torrontes                             Argentina $58
W05 Kapuka Sauvignon Blanc                                  New Zealand $58
W06 Mission Estate Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand $58
W07 Torresella Pinot Grigio                                                      Italy $58

R04                                Envyfol GSM                                                                     France $58
R05                                Kaiken Terroir Series Malbec                                     Argentina $58
R06                                 Kapuka Pinot Noir                                                New Zealand $58
R07                                Montes Limited Selection Pinot Noir                                 Chile $58
R08                                 Santa Rita Gran Hacienda Merlot                                       Chile $58

W08 Greywacke Sauvignon Blanc                               New Zealand $68

W09 Clarendelle Blanc by Chateau Haut Brion                   France $70

R09                                 Santa Rita Medalla Real Cabernet Sauvignon                  Chile $60
R10                                 Mission Estate Cabernet Merlot                           New Zealand $62
R11                                   Pirramimma Stock’s Hill Cabernet Sauvignon         Australia $66
R12                                  Piramimma Stock’s Hill Shiraz                                   Australia $66
R13                                  Clarendelle Rouge by Chateau Haut Brian                  France $70
R14                                   Misha’s Vineyard “Impromptu” Pinot Noir     New Zealand $78

Bottle

Bottle



$16AK  47

$16Around the World 

$16Long Island Tea

$16Singapore Sling 

$16Sangria

$16Graveyard

$9
$9
$9
$9
$9

$9
$9
$9Fruit Punch Virgin Bloody Mary 

Governor’s Smile Virgin Mojito 
Virgin Pinacolada Gunner

Pussy Foot 
Shirley Temple

MOCKTAILS

PREMIUM COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13

Bloody Mary (Vodka, bitters, worcester sauce, tomato juice, salt, pepper & tobasco)

(Gin, blue curacao, sprite & lime juice)

(Vodka, triple sec, lime & cranberry juice)

(Menthe, cacao white and milk)

(Midori, triple sec and vodka)

(Gin and martini extra dry)

(Vodka, lychee liquor and lychee syrup)

(Vodka and martini extra dry)

(Malibu, pineapple juice, sugar syrup and milk)

(Vodka, kahlua and milk)

(Advocat and Sprite)

(Tequila, orange juice and grenadine syrup)

(Gin, sugar syrup, lime juice and soda)

(Rum, brown sugar, lime wedge and soda)

(Absolut mandarin, brown sugar, lime wedge and Sprite)

(Rum, mint leaves, brown sugar, lime wedge, soda / lychee syrup)

(Bourbon, lime juice, lime cordial and sugar syrup)

Blue Lagoon 

Cosmopolitan

$14(Rum, triple sec & lime/mango/strawberry)Daiquiri (Lime/Mango/Strawberry)

Grasshopper
Illusion

$14(Tequila, triple sec & lime/mango/strawberry)Margarita (Lime/Mango/Strawberry) 

Martini Lychee 

Martini Dry

$13Martini Vodka 

$13Pina Colada 
$13Russian Black/White

$13Snowball 

$13Tequila Sunrise 

$13Tom Collins 

$14Caprioska

$14Caipirinha

$14
$14

Mojito (Original/Lychee) 

Whisky Sour  

Glass

Glass

Glass



Sparkling Water
Still Water

Bitter Lemon 

Coca-Cola 

Coke Light
Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer  

Ice Lemon Tea  
Green Tea
Soda
Sprite

Tonic Water

Red Bull  

Soft Drink  

Apple
Cranberry
Lime
Mango
Orange
Pineapple
Tomato

SOFT DRINKS

JUICES

$9.00
$9.00(500ml)

(500ml)

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50
$6.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50$25

$20

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

Jug Glass/Can

Jug Glass



Brewed Coffee   
Cappuccino

Express Single
Express Double
Latte
Chamomile Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Green Tea

Jasmine Tea

Lipton Tea

Mocca Freeze

Vanilla Freeze

Iced Latte

Iced Coffee

HOT BEVERAGES

ICE BLENDS

$6.00
$7.00

$5.50
$6.50
$7.50
$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$9.00

$9.00

$8.00

$7.00

Glass

Glass



FREEENJOY

Chicken Spaghetti $12

$12

$12

$12

$7.50

$6.50

$6.50

Fish & Chips

Chicken Strips & Chips 

Chicken Fried Rice

Still/Sparkling Water

Juices

Soft Drink

Apple, Lime, Orange, Pineapple, 
Cranberry, Mango.

1 Fruit Juice 

1 Ice Cream
*With any kids meal purchase

for 12 years old 

& below.

KIDS MENU

Beverages




